YouGov Survey Results YOU

What the world thinks
Sample Size: 1720 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 1st - 2nd June 2015

Vote in 2015 Gender Age Social Grade Region
Total | Con | Lab | “® | ukip | Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 4050 | 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | ReStOf [ Midlands {1 Scotiand
Dem South Wales

Weighted Sample{ 1720 585 | 482 | 120 | 206 | 834 886 205 | 435 | 588 | 492 980 740 220 559 368 423 150
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Do you think the United States and Britain were
right or wrong to take military action against
Iraq?
Right 25 26 32 27 22 24 30 23 20 26 31 24 26 27 26 28 26 27 20
Wrong 54 51 48 51 56 60 56 46 43 46 50 59 52 49 52 49 49 51 57
Don't know 20 23 19 23 22 16 14 31 37 28 18 17 22 24 22 22 25 22 23
Thinking back to when the Irag war began in
2003, AT THE TIME did you think that the United
States and Britain were right or wrong to take
military action against Iraq?
Right 37 43 37 40 40 44 31 27 37 42 35 39 35 37 37 35 40 35
Wrong 43 40 41 49 47 43 43 25 41 44 50 42 44 43 42 42 42 48
Don’t know 20 18 23 11 13 14 27 47 22 14 14 19 21 20 21 23 19 17
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